
13TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT FREELANCE COURT INTERPRETER LIST 

LANGUAGE NAME PHONE CELL Skype Name EMAIL 

All Languages Margo Tobgui Interpretation Co. (727) 376-1572 margotobgui@hotmail.com 

All Languages Natividad Medical Foundation (831) 755-4187 Judith@natividadfoundation.org 

All Languages 
Protocol and Tranlations and 
International Services Inc. 

(407) 363-0040 Protocoltranslation@gmail.com 

All Languages Stratus Video Interpreting (727) 754-7313 (727) 510-3213 Jseudy@stratusvideo.com 

All Languages 
Tampa International Interpreters, 
LLC 

(813) 243-8575 
tiitampa@tii-net.com 
interpreters@tii-net.com 

American Sign Mr. Gregory Morrow (727) 687-7441 morrowgregory@gmail.com 

American Sign Aaron Orange (813) 482-7180 chiporange@aol.com 

American Sign Brenda Stansbury (863) 602-5379 bjstans@aol.com 

Creole Ms. Clavedia Bros (813) 264-0167 (813) 340-1438 cfbros@aol.com 

Creole Isabelle Cosyns-Durocher (407)344-3317 (407) 973-1183 kenep@hotmail.com 

Creole Mr. Alix Moise (863) 648-1813 (863) 670-2549 amoise@tampabay.rr.com 

Korean Sunny Hwang (813) 865-0700 (813) 401-0656 AlwaysSunnyFlorida@gmail.com 

Korean Ms. Kimi Springsteen (813) 731-9652 Kimi.springsteen@verizon.net 

Mam Bertilda Martin Mendoza (971) 275-2844 Bertildamaraviosa@yahoo.com 

Portuguese Anita Ferreira (407) 265-6077 Contact@anitaferreira.com 

Russian Ms. Galina Mischenko (813) 961-6265 galinaam@hotmail.com 

Russian Yulia Shevchenko (727 492-2829 yulasylphide@gmail.com 

Spanish **Condor Bay Trading Co. Inc., Ricardo Arenas (727) 365-3214 condorbayrick@gmail.com 

Spanish *Ms. Marialba Báez (813) 885-6305 (813) 810-5633 Marialba.Baez@gmail.com 

Spanish *Rafael Barreras (321) 946-7587 RLBGroupinc@gmail.com
Spanish *Ms. Janet Covenas (813) 454-1999 covenasj@aol.com 

Spanish Ms. Patricia Cruz (813) 531-3999 Pattycruz52@aol.com 

Spanish Mr. Gaetano Garibaldi (813) 968-7376 (813) 943-5888 Gaetano@garibaldi.net 

Spanish Martinez Interpreting LLC (813) 360-7580 Cecilia Marty** ProfesoraMarty@gmail.com 

Spanish Mr. Eleodoro Holguin, Jr. (727) 265-2681 eholguinjr@gmail.com 

Spanish *Ms. Norayda de Leon-Jones (813) 294-9663 Norayda@NZoneFL.com 

Spanish *Ms. Marta Menendez-Lyons (813) 964-0809 (813) 716-1933 lyonsfour@msn.com 

Spanish *Ms. Astrid Schaffer (727) 871-7311 astridschaffer@ymail.com 

Spanish Giancarlo Berlingeri (813) 465-9822 gian2bz2@gmail.com 

Tzotzil Akesha Baron Akesha.baron@gmail.com 
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Tzotzil Carla Sterk (616) 994-2431   Carla@westernSem.edu 

Vietnamese Ms. Mai Parker  (813) 494-4038  maiparkerinc@yahoo.com 

Vietnamese Mr. Nhu Ngoc Do  (813) 310-9229  Nhungoc1975@aol.com 

 
* State Certified 
** Federally Certified                                                                                                                                                                                July 30, 2015 
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